Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 July 2012

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Allocated for

Ratio (Warrant : share)
Exercise price (baht per share)
Exercise date

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 July 2012
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
7,727,884,161.22

7,222,321,646

34,439,845
7,764,734,795.37
7,256,761,491
1.07

2,395,858 warrants of the director and employee holders
(ESOP-5) exercise to 2,795,965 common shares.

1:1.167
1.072
29-Jun-2012

16,908,082 warrants of the director and employee
holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 19,731,728 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
29-Jun-2012

warrant holders of SIRI-W1 held 10,207,500 units
subscribe to 11,912,152 common shares.

1:1.167
1.114
29-Jun-2012

06-Jul-2012



