Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 July 2012

Security Symbol: SET, SIRI

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	SIRI's new shares to be trade on 6 July 2012
Company name	SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
Old capital (baht)	7,727,884,161.22
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	7,222,321,646
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	34,439,845
New capital (baht)	7,764,734,795.37
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	7,256,761,491
Par value (baht per share)	1.07
Allocated for	2,395,858 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-5) exercise to 2,795,965 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.072
Exercise date	29-Jun-2012
Allocated for	16,908,082 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-6) exercise to 19,731,728 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.114
Exercise date	29-Jun-2012
Allocated for	warrant holders of SIRI-W1 held 10,207,500 units subscribe to 11,912,152 common shares.
Ratio (Warrant : share)	1:1.167
Exercise price (baht per share)	1.114
Exercise date	29-Jun-2012
Trading date	06-Jul-2012